
 

A REPORT 

On 

Webinar 

Topic: - “Quantity Surveying, Tendering, Contracts
& Budgeting”

Class: - TE 

Branch: - Civil 

Venue:Online 

Date: - 10th July 2021 

Resource Person: Mr. Prawin Mundhe 



 

 

 Details: 

Subject :- “Quantity Surveying, Tendering, Contracts &
Budgeting”

 Class :-TE 

Branch :- Civil 

Venue: Online 
No. of Student Participated:-35 

Coordinated by:-Prof. P.B.Kokate 

Resource Person/ Guest Speaker: Mr.Prawin Mundhe  

Description: 
The Webinar was arranged to Inform about the Quantity Surveying, Tendering, 
Contracts & Budgeting. In that how to fill tender as well as types of contract and 
how to calculate budget of project and described Registration process of contractor. 

 

Some of the options discussed- 

- Types of Tender, Bid 

- Opportunity of Jobs in Tendering 

- Registration for PWD and ZP 



Photos of Webinar 





Feedback Link

:https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yt0lqx75WDlCZD4FYn2OjtYkL7ICYtIJBR_dbI

kugBQ/edit



Attendance & Feedback Form_Webinar on
Quantity Surveying Tendering and Contracts
budgeting
28 responses
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Name of Student

28 responses

Shubham pandit ingale

Vedant Nitinrao Autkar

Harshad Dinesh Sancheti

Sudesh Santosh Gotad

VIKHE UDAYRAJ BHARAT

Suraj baliram mane

Bhadane Aditya Sahebrao

Gayakwad Lakshmi Kisan

Kalleshwar Gaikwad

Mule Vaishnavi Vasantrao

Vishal purushottam kothikar

Naikwade aniket

NITESHKUMAR GANESHRAO WAKHARE

Prajwal Kishor Behare

Valvi Kiran komaji

Adilsha Isak Mujawar

Sidharth Mangesh Ahinave

Abhishek Ashok Mane

Ganjale Vaishnavi Ravindra

Attendance & Feedback Form_Webinar on Quantity Surveying Tenderi... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yt0lqx75WDlCZD4FYn2OjtYkL7IC...

2 of 8 17-07-2023, 16:34



Tadvi Nikhil saysing

Chanchal Penshanwar

Vishal kharat

Onkar Vikas Dodake

Vishnu Vijaykumar kale

Srushti birajdar

Sushant Santosh Shelar

Gore Umaji Krishna

Shital shivaji kamble
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Email ID:

28 responses

Shubham.ingale@mmit.edu.in

vedant.autkar@mmit.edu.in

harshad.sancheti@mmit.edu.in

sudesh.gotad@mmit.edu.in

udayraj.vikhe@mmit.edu.in

suraj.mane@mmit.edu.in

aaditya706617@gmail.com

lakshmi.gayakwad@mmit.edu.in

Kalleshwar.gaikwad@mmit.edu.in

vaishnavi.mule@mmit.edu.in

Vishal.kothikar@mmit.edu.in

aniket.naikwade@mmit.edu.in

nitesh18101998@gmail.com

prajwalbehare777@gmail.com

kiran.valvi@mmit.edu.in

adilsha.mujawar@mmit.edu.in

sidharth.ahinave@mmit.edu.in

abhishek.mane@mmit.edu.in

vaishnavi.ganjale@mmit.edu.in
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Stadvi.nikhil@mmit.edu.in.

Chanchal.Penshanwar@mmit.edu.in

vishal.kharat@mmit.edu.in

onkar.dodake@mmit.edu.in

Vishnu.kale@mmit.edu.in

srushti.birajadar@mmit.edu.in

sushantshelar2016@gmail.com

umaji.gore@mmit.edu.in

shital.kamble@mmit.edu.in
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Roll No

27 responses

26

Te65

SECV-13

TE 24

TE66

Te39

TE16

TE22

TE04

TE 44

T 33

TE45

DSE 135

DSE102

TE64

TE43

TE14

TE38

TE21
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TE47

TE55

TE-08

TE 18

TE28

Dse148

TE23

TE30

How Helpful was the Session for you?

28 responses

What is your level of satisfaction for the Session

28 responses

Extremely Helpful

Very Helpful

Somewhat Helpful

Not Sure
10.7%

50%

39.3%

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Somewhat satisfied

Not Satisfied
10.7%

42.9%

46.4%

Attendance & Feedback Form_Webinar on Quantity Surveying Tenderi... https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Yt0lqx75WDlCZD4FYn2OjtYkL7IC...

7 of 8 17-07-2023, 16:34



Do you think the Framework would be useful for you?

28 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

yes

No

May be25%

75%
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